Ages for John SAMS

Monday, 1 May 1769
Birth

Wadmalaw Island, Charleston Cty, SC

22 years 10 months 14 days - Thursday, 15 Mar 1792
Marriage: Catherine Bridget DEVEAUX; length 8 years

Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC

¥ """ 28 years 8 months 15 days - Tuesday, 16 Jan 1798
‘ Father Death: William SAMS, age 56 years 8 months 29 days
§

: i Datha Island, Beaufort Cty, South Carolina, USA

31 years, 1800
Death

Probably, Goose Creek, SC

31 years, 1800
Son Birth: William SAMS
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Ages for Lewis Reeve SAMS

-3 Friday, 23 Jul 1784
Birth
A Dataw Island, Beaufort Co., SC

™ 13 years 5 months 24 days - Tuesday, 16 Jan 1798
t ! Father Death: William SAMS, age 56 years 8 months 29 days

¢ . Datha Island, Beaufort Cty, South Carolina, USA

25 years, abt 1809
Marriage: Sarah FRIPP; length 16 years

SC
@=. 25 years 8 months 9 days - Sunday, 1 Apr 1810
Son Birth: Dr. Lewis Reeve SAMS Jr
Beaufort District, SC

27 years 5 months 2 days - Wednesday, 25 Dec 1811
Son Birth: Miles Brewton SAMS
Dataw Island, Beaufort, SC

28 years 7 months 3 days - Friday, 26 Feb 1813
Daughter Birth: Angerona Hext SAMS

Beaufort Cty, SC
=4 29 years 3 months 16 days - Monday, 8 Nov 1813
: ‘ Mother Death: Elizabeth HEXT, age 67 years 10 months 6 days
Datha Island, Beaufort Cty, Sourh Carolina, USA

I8¢ 31 years 5 months - Saturday, 23 Dec 1815

L~ Daughter Birth: Caroline Edings SAMS

Y Beaufort Cty, SC

32 years 10 months 23 days - Sunday, 15 Jun 1817
Son Birth: Robert Barnwell SAMS

Beaufort Cty, SC

33 years 2 months 6 days - Monday, 29 Sep 1817

Son Death: Robert Barnwell SAMS, age 3 months 14 days
Beaufort Cty, SC

33 years 6 months 30 days - Sunday, 22 Feb 1818
Daughter Death: Angerona Hext SAMS, age 4 years 11 mo...

35 years 7 months 18 days - Sunday, 12 Mar 1820
Son Birth: Stanhope Augustus SAMS

Beaufort Cty, SC

37 years 6 months 18 days - Sunday, 10 Feb 1822
Son Birth: Rev. Marion Washington SAMS Sr.
Beaufort District, SC

39 years 1 month 9 days - Monday, 1 Sep 1823
Daughter Birth: Sarah Emily SAMS
Beaufort Cty, SC

41 years 20 days - Friday, 12 Aug 1825
Spouse Death: Sarah FRIPP, age 35 years 7 months 17 days
Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC
W 51 years, abt 1835
4 B Marriage: Frances Yonge FULLER; length 21 years
SC
& 52 years 3 months 25 days - Thursday, 17 Nov 1836
Daughter Birth: Elizabeth Fuller SAMS
Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC

53 years 6 months 4 days - Saturday, 27 Jan 1838
Son Birth: Dr. Richard Fuller SAMS M.D.
Beaufort Cty, SC

57 years, 1841
Daughter Birth: Charlotte Catherine SAMS
SC

58 years 4 months 4 days - Sunday, 27 Nov 1842

Son Birth: Thomas Fuller SAMS

Beaufort Cty, South Carolina, USA

59 years 4 months 13 days - Wednesday, 6 Dec 1843
Daughter Death: Charlotte Catherine SAMS, age 2 years
SC

-3 66 years, 1850
Residence
A Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC

-3 72 years 4 months 28 days - Sunday, 21 Dec 1856
Death
A Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC
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Ages for Berners Barnwell SAMS MD

Saturday, 26 May 1787
Birth
Datha Island, Beaufort, SC

Saturday, 26 May 1787
Birth
Datha Island, Beaufort, SC

¥ 10 years 7 months 21 days - Tuesday, 16 Jan 1798
t | Father Death: William SAMS, age 56 years 8 months 29 days
Pt i Datha Island, Beaufort Cty, South Carolina, USA

25 years 5 months 10 days - Thursday, 5 Nov 1812
| Marriage: Elizabeth Hann FRIPP; length 18 years 4 months...

&4 26 years 5 months 13 days - Monday, 8 Nov 1813
! Mother Death: Elizabeth HEXT, age 67 years 10 months 6 days
@l | Datha Island, Beaufort Cty, Sourh Carolina, USA

26 years 9 months 5 days - Thursday, 3 Mar 1814
Son Birth: Berners Bainbridge SAMS
Beaufort District, SC

28 years 4 months 22 days - Wednesday, 18 Oct 1815
Son Birth: Melvin Melius SAMS M.D.
Beaufort District, SC

* <29 years 11 months 12 days - Thursday, 8 May 1817
. Son Birth: William Washington SAMS
Beaufort Cty, South Carolina, USA
* 30 years 2 months 26 days - Thursday, 21 Aug 1817
. Son Death: William Washington SAMS, age 3 months 13 days
Beaufort Cty, South Carolina, USA

31 years 7 months 3 days - Tuesday, 29 Dec 1818
Daughter Birth: Ariana Adeline SAMS
u Beaufort Cty, South Carolina, USA

32 years 4 months 9 days - Tuesday, 5 Oct 1819
! Daughter Death: Ariana Adeline SAMS, age 9 months 6 days

u Beaufort Cty, South Carolina, USA

32 years 10 months 12 days - Friday, 7 Apr 1820

Son Birth: Donald Decatur SAMS M.D.
=== Beaufort District, SC

34 years 8 months 9 days - Monday, 4 Feb 1822

Daughter Birth: Evelina Edings SAMS

St Helena Parish, Beaufort, SC, USA

36 years 8 months 29 days - Tuesday, 24 Feb 1824
Son Birth: Franklin Fripp SAMS
SC

s 38 years 7 months 19 days - Saturday, 14 Jan 1826
3 Son Birth: Rev. James Julius SAMS

Dataw Island, Beaufort District, SC

40 years 2 months 23 days - Saturday, 18 Aug 1827
Son Blrth Dr. Robert Randolph SAMS D
Beaufort District, SC

z, 41 years 9 months 7 days - Thursday, 5 Mar 1829
& Son Birth: Major Horace Hann SAMS , CSA
' Beaufort District, SC
43 years, 1830
Residence
Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC
P 43 years 9 months 18 days - Wednesday, 16 Mar 1831
: Spouse Death: Elizabeth Hann FRIPP, age 35 years 7 mont...
W Dataw Island, Beaufort, South Carolina, United States

— 43 years 9 months 18 days - Wednesday, 16 Mar 1831
| Daughter Birth: Elizabeth Exima SAMS
Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC

44 years 6 months 4 days - Wednesday, 30 Nov 1831
Marriage: Martha Fripp EDWARDS; length 23 years 3 mont...
Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC

s 45 years 3 months 21 days - Sunday, 16 Sep 1832
. Daughter Birth: Adelaide Arianna SAMS
& Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC

47 years 9 months 18 days - Monday, 16 Mar 1835
Son Birth: Rev. Barnwell Bonum SAMS Sr.

Beaufort District, SC

49 years 8 months 21 days - Thursday, 16 Feb 1837
- Son Birth: Charles Clement SAMS

“ Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC

53 years 1 month 10 days - Monday, 6 Jul 1840
Daughter Birth: Sarah “Sallie” Stanyarne SAMS

Datha Island, Beaufort District, SC

63 years, 1850

Residence

Beaufort, Beaufort Cty, SC

63 years 4 months 21 days - Thursday, 17 Oct 1850
Son Death: Berners Bainbridge SAMS, age 36 years 7 mont...
St. Helena Parish, SC

67 years 9 months 17 days - Thursday, 15 Mar 1855
Death

Datha Island, Beaufort, SC

67 years 9 months 17 days - Thursday, 15 Mar 1855
Death

Datha Island, Beaufort Cty, Sourh Carolina, USA
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Ages for Edward Hext SAMS

Friday, 1 Jan 1790

Birth

Dataw Island, Beaufort, SC
IF® 8 years 15 days - Tuesday, 16 Jan 1798
‘ ' Father Death: William SAMS, age 56 years 8 months 29 days
& . Datha Island, Beaufort Cty, South Carolina, USA
=4 23 years 10 months 7 days - Monday, 8 Nov 1813
: Mother Death: Elizabeth HEXT, age 67 years 10 months 6 days
a0 § Datha Island, Beaufort Cty, Sourh Carolina, USA

24 years 9 months 26 days - Thursday, 27 Oct 1814
Marriage: Sarah Emily FRIPP; length 23 years

Son Birth: Francis William SAMS M.D.
near Darien, Mcintosh Cty, GA

27 years 3 months - Tuesday, 1 Apr 1817
Daughter Birth: Elizabeth Emily SAMS

ﬁ 25 years 8 months 27 days - Thursday, 28 Sep 1815

29 years 9 days - Sunday, 10 Jan 1819
Daughter Birth: Angeline Hext SAMS

31 years 10 months 6 days - Wednesday, 7 Nov 1821
Son Birth: Edward Hext SAMS Jr.

33 years, 1823
Daughter Death: Angeline Hext SAMS, age 4 years

33 years 8 months 19 days - Saturday, 20 Sep 1823
Son Birth: Cornelius Angelon SAMS

Georgia

35 years, 1825

Residence

District: Captain Raymond Demere, Mcintosh Cty, GA

35 years 6 months 17 days - Monday, 18 Jul 1825
Daughter Birth: Angeline Barnwell SAMS

40 years, 1830
Residence
Nassau, FL

40 years, bef 1830
Son Death: Edward Hext SAMS Jr., age 9 years

47 years, 1837
Spouse Death: Sarah Emily FRIPP, age 43 years

Prob Duval Co., FL

50 years, 1840
Residence
Duval Cty, FL

55 years, abt 1845
Death

Duval Cty, FL
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